
FEB. 7] THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-continued 

Name. 

Barker, Stuart 
Ba,rley, George Colin 
Barley, Roland Thomas 
Ba,rlow, Frank Gilmour 
Ba,rnard, Desmond 
Barnard, Edgar George Frederick 
Ba.rndon, Alfred Cyril 
13a,rnes, Charles Septimus .. 
Ba,rnes, Colin James 
Ba.rnes, William James 
Ba.rnsley, Rowland Herbert 
Barr, David 
Barron, James Patrick 
Barry, Albert 
Barry, Frederick James 
Barry, James Edward 
Barter, James 
Barth, Arthur Harold 
Bartlett, Henry George 
Bartlett, Leslie Rudolph 
Bartlett, Murray Hill .. 
Barton, Arthur Thomas Victor 
Barton, Iselin Burdett 
Bartrom, Charles George Harry 
Barwick, Edwin Herman 
Bason, Morton Henry 
Bassett, IJ ack .. 
Bate, William Irwin 
Bates, Beaumont .. . . 
Batham, Guy Symonds Meacham 
Batty, Herbert William 
Baty, Isaac 
Baty, Leslie Owen 
Baughen, Albert Henry 
Baxter, .Arthur William Ian 
Baxter, William Jack 
Bayly, James . : 
BeltCh, John Ian ErIC 
Beale, Gordon Herbert 
Beale, Herbert Rene 
Bearman, Wilfred Leon 
Beaton, Norman Alexander 
Beattie, Anthony Norman .. 
Benuchamp, Fred .. 
BefLUfort, Ralph .. 
Benumont, Clarence George 
Beek, Albert John (formerly Albert 

J·ohn Robb) 
Beck, Douglas Gordon 
Beck, .J ohn Albert 
Beckett, Henry Edward 
Beckett, William Reginald .. 
Beckingsale, Henry Cecil 
Bedelph, John .. 
Bedggood, John Thomas 
Bedingfield, John Norman .. 
Beech, Edward Isaac 
Beech, Raymond Thomas 
Beer, Ernest Albert 
Beer, Gordon Leonard 
Beesley, James Henry 
Begg, Ian William John 
Beggs, Jack Fox-Rogers 
Begley, Maurice Joseph 
Belcher, Jl;1.mes Walter 
Bell, Cyril Gordon 
Bell, Douglas Charles 
Bell, Joseph .. 
Bell, Norman Stanley 

. Bell, Roy Thomas 
Bell" William Eadley 
Bellaney, Alexander Murdock 
Bell-Booth, Martyn .. 
Benge, Leslie .. 
Bennett, Albert Edward 
Bennett, IIamilton Monteith 
Bennett, Jack Evans 
Bennett, J oseph Jackson 
Bennett, Peter 
Bennett, Ralph Oliver 
Bennett, William Edward 
Benson, Alan Edwin 
Benson, James 
Bent, Lionel Frederick 
Berg,. Rupert Stidolph 
Berridge, Arthur William 
Berry, Charles Thomas 

I I 
Date of 

Registered No, Registration. 

B2939 
B3280 
B1204 
B3419 
B3950 
B1706 
B1083 
BI057 
B3032 
B1853 
B1659 
B 997 
B4021 
B 263 
B1519 
B2553 
B2988 
B3686 
B3140 
B4424 
B4361 
B3420 
B 64 
B1950 
B3388 
B 331 
B210 
B1951 
B 735 
B1560 
B1240 
B1178 
B4502 
B2617 
B2462 
B2378 
B3687 
Bl387 
B 14 
B1478 
B3934 
B4150 
B3331 
BI548 
B1737 
B1928 
B2670 

B3698 
B1446 
B1286 
B2605 
B 747 
B 65 
B1579 
B4436 
B 214 
B4491 
B4085 
B2408 
B2404 
B3940 
B1890 
B4456 
B4024 
B1641 
B3036 
B3548 
B2947 
B4301 
B3128 
B 200 
B3929 
B2613 
B 19 
B 452 
B4053 
B3847 
B4416 
B3317 
B 507 
B3019 
B1703 
B 743 
B 928 
B4492 
B1174 

3/10/30 
7/8/33 

22/9/26 
16/11/34 

1/5/40 
29/11/26 

3/9/26 
25/8/26 
8/7/31 

11/1/27 
25/11/26 
19/8/26 
28/8/40 
9/6/26 

.2/11/26 
15/5/28 
17/1/31 
28/2/38 
16/7/32 
25/8/44 
7/2/44 

16/11/34 
24/5/26 
7/2/27 

21/8/34 
15/6/26 
7/6/26 
7/2/27 

12/7/26 
8/11/26 
27/9/26 
22/9/26 
28/3/45 
26/6/28 
30/1/28 

14/12/27 
28/2/38 

19/10/26 
24/5/26 

28/10/26 
22/2/40 
28/7/41 
15/1/34 
5/11/26 

10/12/26 
28/1/27 
5/11/28 

22/3/38 
26/10/26 
28/9/26 
11/6/28 
13/7/26 
24/5/26 

10/11/26 
12/10/44 

7/6/26 
19/3/45 
3/2/41 

14/12/27 
14/12/27 

1/3/40 
20/1/27 
3/1/45 
2/9/40 

25/11/26 
11/7/31 
12/8/36 

15/10/30 
1/4/43 
9/6/32 

31/5/26 
2/2/40 

15/6/28 
24/5/26 
17/6/26 

18/12/40 
21/7/39 
22/8/44 

28/10/33 
25/6/26 

1/6/31 
29/11/26 
13/7/26 
6/8/26 

20/3/45 
22/9/26 

Name. 

Berry, John 
Berry, .John Floyd 
Berry, Robert Everingham .. 
Bertenshaw, Frank Lauderdale 
Bertram, Herman \Veston " 
Best,William Barnett 
Bestic, ATthur Joseph .. 
Betham, Hector M:ontgomery 
Bethune, James Edwards 
Betley, .J ohn Ernest 
Betson, William Clifford 
Betts, Claude 
Bevan, Steve Henry 
Beveridge, Alexander Charles 
Bevin, James Eldridge 
Bevin, Peter Stanton 
Biggs, Frederick John William 
Bilderbeck, George 
Billing, Preston Burns 
Billinghurst, Geoffrey John .. 
Billings, George Ernest 
Billings, Joseph Sydney 
Billings, Kenneth Sydney 

. Billings, Patrick Thomas 
Billings, William James 
Bindon, William Vereker 
Binnie, Douglas Stanley Owen 
Birch, Horace William Herbert 
Birchall, John Henry 
Bird,Francies .J ames John .. 
Bird, Leslie William 
Bird, Richard 
BiTks, Gerald Paul 
Birtles, Kenneth William 
Bishop, Allan Archibald 
Bishop, Tom Sidney 
Bispham, Leslie William 
Bissett, Norman Turnbull 
Black, Alfie 
Black, ,James Mossman 
Black, Michael James 
Black, Reginald 
Blackett, Allan Frederick 
Blackmore, .J ohn Frartcis 
Blackmore, Robert Ferguson 
Blackstock, Clifford Lindsay 
Blackwood, John Holmes 
Blagrove, Charles Stothert 
Blair, Horace Murray 
Blair, James Hunter 
Blake, Albert 
Blake, Alexander ., 
Blake, Desmond Williamson 
Blake, Raymond Wheatley .. 
Blakeley, Alan Reuben 
Blakeley, Donald Wilson 
Blakeley, George Philip Wilson 
Blakeley, Philip William 
Blakeley, Wilfred John 
Blakey, Edwin 
Bland, Cedric William 
Bland, Leonard 
Blandford, Norman George 
Blandford, Wiltshire Stokeley 
Blatherwick, Frederick James 
Blayney, Noel James 
Blennerhasset, Willia.m John 
Blomfield, Alfred Thomas .. 
Blomfield, Charles Reginald 
Blomquist,Fred Anson 
Bloom, Andrew George 
Bloomfield, Olaf .. 
Bloxham, Peter John 
Blue, Archie Henry 
Bluett, Roy Hanley 
Blunt, William John 
Blyde, James Walter 
Blyt.h, Percival Hamilton 
Bocock, Charles WHliam 
Boddington, Cameron Walhtce 
Boddington, Huia Duncan 
Bode, William Edwin 
Bolland, Arthur Bruce 
Bolton, Arthur Desmond 
Bolton, Leslie Robert 
Bolton, Maurice Patrick 

* En.dors~q for bl;1.d wor~manshi'p. 

* 

B2479 
B3034 
B1809 
B3970 
B 63 
B1415 
B2229 
B4002 
B 155 
B 636 
B3533 
B1338 
B1658 
B1462 
B3212 
B4403 
B2441 
B 752 
B3605 
B2220 
B1291 
B1264 
B4351 
BI047 
B2511 
B1578 
B1859 
B2016 
B3047 
B 222 
B 961 
B3552 
B2509 
B4227 
B 446 
133844 
B 308 
B3404 
B3002 
B2092 
B3474 
B3734 
B3229 
B3771 
B3316 
B4363 
B 204 
B 763 
B2754 
B2017 
B2334 
B2551 
B3656 
B3772 
B 962 
B4448 
B 785 
B3368 
BI026 
BI988 
B 37 
B2875 
B4406 
B 351 
B3I43 
B4106 
B 141 
B2355 
B1822 
B4499 
B 557 
B2776 
B4244 
13 909 
B1223 
B1191 
B 798 
BI030 
B2507 
B3S17 
B2948 
B3188 
13 560 
B3113 
B3202 
B4226 

145 

Date of 
Regilltration. 

15/3/28 
10/7/31 

20/12/26 
20/6/40 
24/5/26 

20/10/26 
5/7/27 

19/7/40 
27/5/26 
2/7/26 

11/6/36 
7/10/26 

25/11/26 
27/10/26 
11/2/33 
18/8/44 

14/12/27 
13/7/26 
23/6/37 
5/7/27 

28/9/26 
27/9/26 

16/12/43 
23/8/26 
15/5/28 

10/11/26 
12/1/27 
11/3/27 
21/7/31 
7/6/26 

12/8/26 
18/8/36 
15/5/28 
27/4/42 
17/6/26 
20/7/39 
12/6/26 
14/9/34 
11/3/31 
1/4/27 

12/7/35 
29/6/38 
Hl/6/33 

15/12/38 
25/10/33 
16/2/44 
1/6/26 

21/7/26 
10/5/29 
14/3/27 

13/10/27 
15/5/28 

22/12/37 
15/12/38 
12/8/26 

11/12/44 . 
23/7/26 
11/7/34 
23/8/26 
24/2/27 
24/5/26 
12/6/30 

. 18/8/44 
15/6/26 
19/7/32 
24/3/41 
27/5/26 
2/12/27 

29/12/26 
20/3/45 
29/6/26 
15/6/29 
31/7/42 
5/8/26 

24/9/26 
22/9/26 
26/7/26 
23/8/26 
15/5/28 
27/3/39 

18/10/30 
7/11/32 
29/6/26 
23/2/32 
4/1/33 

24/4/42 


